3/8/2019

1209 - PHY-102(2) -

Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: SAMAR KHAN

Course ID: PHY-102(2)
Course Title: Applied Physics

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 15
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
A s 33,339 @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree 0 66.67%
notification of changes, etc.) gyne iy @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33%
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course | choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
A - 33,339 @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1209&courseid=PHY-102(2)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 I think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1209&courseid=PHY-102(2)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1209&courseid=PHY-102(2)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1209&courseid=PHY-102(2)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Agree 4 26.67% : i;r:er;..
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number |Percentage
and presented Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Agree 4 26.67% : igfe:'
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Agree 4 26.67% : i:?;"
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Agree 4 26.67% : ig:e:'
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number |Percentage
useful Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Agree 5 33.33% : ig::;"
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1209&courseid=PHY-102(2)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 9 60%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1209&courseid=PHY-102(2)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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29

The best features of the Course
were

good
Learning
SIMPLE IS BE GIVE MOTIVATIONAL LECTURES TO US
Great

good

good
learning

less learning
good
Intrested
well done

Al good

Nill

No comments
good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

good

Knowledge

BY SPEEDUP TAKING TEST FROM US BE MOTIVATED THE COURSER IN ALL LIFE
Great

good

good

improved our knowledge and common sence
not improved

well

Yes exactly

well done

Yes

Nill

No comments

yes

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anything in
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes

BE ADDED THE MOTIVATED VEDIOES LECTURES IN ALL LAB ETC......
No comments

good

good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

Hmm
Nill
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0743 - ET-116 -

Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: AMBER LAL

Course ID: ET-116
Course Title: Linear Circuit Analysis

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 14
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 50%
A . -y ® Stron...
ree
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 7 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 7 50%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronely Asree - 0%
notification of changes, etc.) gy e i @® Stron...
Agree 7 50%
& i @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course | choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
A 6 42.86% ® stron...
ree .
g ? @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%20Fall
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5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 6 42.86%
@ Stron...
Agree 8 57.14% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 I think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 7 50%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce. .
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 6 42.86%
@ Stron...
Agree 8 57.14% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 7 50%
® Stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
® Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%20Fall
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10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 6 42.86%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 7 50%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 6 42.86%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 6 42.86%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 8 57.14% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 7 50%
® Stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 7 50%
i . 12.86% @ Stron...
gree .86%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 7.14%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%20Fall
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20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 50%
i . - ® Stron...
ree
g 0 ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented
Strongly Agree 7 50%
A . -y ® Stron...
ree
g 0 ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems
Strongly Agree 7 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 7 50%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
A 6 42.86% © stron...
ree .
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 50%
A 6 42.86% ® stron...
ree .
g ? @ Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%20Fall
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25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 6 42.86%
i . - @ Stron...
ree
g 0 ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 7 50%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 7 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 7 50%
® Stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%20Fall
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29

The best features of the Course
were

good

All as good

GOOD GOOD NORMALLY

Great

good

learning

learing

the course is to good and very amazing
The best feature of the course is facilities
good

all good

Nill

Nothing

study

30

The Course could have been
improved by

good

Yes

when she remove the silently leacture to give us we well improve inshallah in LCA subject and she must
right the improveing the matadulugy of mathode of leacture
Grea

good

amber lal madam

yesiam improved

well

Tes exactly

good

good leactures

Nill

nill

yes

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anything in
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes
£00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000d
No comments

good

no

yes
Univesity is good

nice
Nill

good
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Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: AMBER LAL Course ID: ET-116(L) Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Linear Circuit Analysis
Shift: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 15
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 60%
A . 0% @ Stron...
ree
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 9 60%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 40%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree 5 0%
notification of changes, etc.) gy e i @ Stron...
Agree 6 40%
& i @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course | choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 60%
A . 0% ® Stron...
ree
g i @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 9 60%
Stron...
Agree 6 40% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 I think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa. ..
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
@ Stron...
Agree 7 46.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 60%
Stron...
Agree 6 40% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...

5/7



3/8/2019

0743 - ET-116(L) -

25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
i p 6,679 @ Stron...
gree .67%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 9 60%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0743&courseid=ET-116(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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29

The best features of the Course
were

good

Learning

THE BEST WAY TO COURSE IS ATTENTIVE IN ALL TIME
Great

good

good

learn and fully satisfied
less learning

good

Intrested subject

well done

nice

Nill

No comments

good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

good

Knowledge

MORE MOTIVATIONAL RESOURSES IS NEEDED VERY NEEDED
Great

good

good

the course improved our learning skills
less improved

well

Yes

well done

good

Nill

No comments

good

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anything in
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes

BE MOTIVATIONAL LECTURE PUT IN ALL LAB COMPUTER ETC
No comments

good

good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

intersted
Nill

good
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0864 - HUM-101(2) - C

Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD KAMRAN Course ID: HUM-101(2) Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Islamic Studies
Shift: Weekend -- Section: C Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 15
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 14 93.33%
i 1 e @ Stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 15 100%
@ Stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree 15 100%
notification of changes, etc.) gy e i @® stron...
Agree 0 0%
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 12 80%
A 3 vy @ Stron...
ree
g 0 @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0864&courseid=HUM-101(2)&section=C&shift=\Weekend&sessionid=201...
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5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 12 80%
Stron...
Agree 3 20% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 | think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0864&courseid=HUM-101(2)&section=C&shift=\Weekend&sessionid=201...
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10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0864&courseid=HUM-101(2)&section=C&shift=\Weekend&sessionid=201...
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15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 11 73.33%
i p 6,679 @ Stron...
gree .67%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 6.67% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0864&courseid=HUM-101(2)&section=C&shift=\Weekend&sessionid=201...
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25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% : Agree
Uncertain 1 6.67% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 6.67% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=0864&courseid=HUM-101(2)&section=C&shift=\Weekend&sessionid=201...
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29

The best features of the Course
were

very good

very good

Good

BE MOTIVATIONAL STORY ADDED IN ALL SUBJECT
Great

good

get a lot of knowledge
very learing

good

Intrested

well done

Allis good

Nill

No comments

good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

very good

very good

Yes

BY GIVING US TARJUMA THE HOLY QURAN MAJEED TO US WE WILL IMPROVE BY THIS AND ALSO FRESHT
THE EMAN ETC.........

Great

good

yes improved our learning skills
yes improved

well

Yes

well done

Yes

Nill

No comments

yes

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anythingin
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes

BE ADDED THE MOTIVATIONAL LECTURES VEDIOES IN ALL LABS ETC
No comments

good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

Hmm
Nill
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1014 - ET-114(1) -

Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: BAHADAR SHAH

Course ID: ET-114(1)
Course Title: Engineering Drawing

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 14
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
A . 12.86% @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 35.71%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree 5 64.29%
notification of changes, etc.) gyhe LI @ Stron...
Agree 5 35.71%
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course | choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
A . 12.86% @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1014&courseid=ET-114(1)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...

177



3/8/2019

1014 - ET-114(1) -

5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 | think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 7 50%
® Stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1014&courseid=ET-114(1)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 6 42.86%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa. ..
Disagree 1 7.14%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1014&courseid=ET-114(1)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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1014 - ET-114(1) -

15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
Stron...
Agree 35.71% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 7.14%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 7.14%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 7 50%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 7.14%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 7 50%
® Stron...
Agree 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 7.14%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 50%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1014&courseid=ET-114(1)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
Agree 6 42.86% ® stron...
. 0
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1014&courseid=ET-114(1)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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1014 - ET-114(1) -

29

The best features of the Course
were

Good

BEST

Great

good

good

allis good
learing

good
Teacher is good
well done

All good

No comments
No comment
good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

Good
IMPROVE BY TAKEN TEST DAY BY DAY
Great

good

good

yes

improved
well

Yes

well done
Nice

No comments
no comments
yes

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anything in
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Good

BE ADDED THE MOTIVATIONAL VEDIOES LECTURES IN ALL LABS ETC

No comments
good

good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

Hmm
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Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: BAHADAR SHAH

Course ID: ET-114(L)
Course Title: Engineering Drawing

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 16
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 50%
A . 13,759 @ Stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 1 6.25% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
@ Stron...
Agree 7 43.75%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree s 0%
notification of changes, etc.) gyne 0 @ Stron...
Agree 8 50%
& 0 ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course | choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 62.5%
A . Py @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 10 62.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 I think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 10 62.5%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 6 37.5% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 10 62.5%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
® Stron...
Agree 7 43.75% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
® Stron...
Agree 7 43.75% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 8 50%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 8 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 7 43.75%
® Stron...
Agree 9 56.25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 7 43.75%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 9 56.25% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 7 43.75% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
® Stron...
Agree 6 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.25%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1014&courseid=ET-114(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...

3/7



3/8/2019

1014 - ET-114(L) -

15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 8 50%
Stron...
Agree 8 50% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
® Stron...
Agree 7 43.75% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 6 37.5%
Stron...
Agree 10 62.5% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
® Stron...
Agree 7 43.75% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
® Stron...
Agree 7 43.75% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 62.5%
@ stron...
Agree 6 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented
Strongly Agree 10 62.5%
® Stron...
Agree 6 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems
Strongly Agree 11 68.75%
Stron...
Agree 5 31.25% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course
Strongly Agree 10 62.5%
® Stron...
Agree 6 37.5% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 7 43.75%
® Stron...
Agree 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa. ..
Disagree 1 6.25%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 8 50%
@ stron...
Agree 43.75% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 6.25%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 9 56.25%
® Stron...
Agree 31.25% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 6.25% Unce...
Disagree 1 6.25% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 7 43.75%
@ Stron...
Agree 8 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.25%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 8 50%
® Stron...
Agree 8 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1014&courseid=ET-114(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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1014 - ET-114(L) -

29

The best features of the Course
were

good

Yes
g0000000000d
Great

good

good

i am was fully satisfied from all courses and getting a lot of knowledge

learning

well

Intrested subject
well done

nice

Good

nill

nill

good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

good
Yes
nice
Great
good
good

improud our knowlegde and also getging extra knowledge from the text books

yes i am improved
good

Yes exactly

well done

good working

Nill

nill

nill

good

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anythingin
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes

good

No problem
good

good

yes

yes
University is Good

hmmm
Nill

good

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1014&courseid=ET-114(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%2...
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3/8/2019

1112 - PHY-102(L) -

Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: SUHAIL MUHAMMAD

Course ID: PHY-102(L)
Course Title: Applied Physics

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 28
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 22 78.57%
i . 1439 @ Stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 22 78.57%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 21.43%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree > 28.57%
notification of changes, etc.) gyne =~ @ Stron...
Agree 6 21.43%
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
A s 8579 @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1112&courseid=PHY-102(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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3/8/2019 1112 - PHY-102(L) -
5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
@ Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 I think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
@ Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
® Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1112&courseid=PHY-102(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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1112 - PHY-102(L) -

10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
® Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1112&courseid=PHY-102(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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1112 - PHY-102(L) -

15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
@ stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1112&courseid=PHY-102(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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3/8/2019 1112 - PHY-102(L) -
20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
@ stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
@ Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course
Strongly Agree 20 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 8 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
® Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1112&courseid=PHY-102(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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3/8/2019 1112 - PHY-102(L) -
25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 16 57.14%
Agree 12 42.86% ® stron...
. 0
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
® Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
@ Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 18 64.29%
® Stron...
Agree 10 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1112&courseid=PHY-102(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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1112 - PHY-102(L) -

29

The best features of the Course
were

good
Knowledge

THE BEST FEATURES OF THE COURSE WERE PRACTICLE WORKING. ....

Great

good

getting a lot of knownledge
learning

good

Course intrested
well done

Allis good

Nill

No comments
good

good
Knowledge

THE BEST FEATURES OF THE COURSE WERE PRACTICLE WORKING. ....

Great

good

getting a lot of knownledge
learning

good

Course intrested
well done

Allis good

Nill

No comments
good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

good

Learning

MORE GIVE US MOTIVATIONAL VEDIOES LECTURE
No comments

good

improved our knowledge
less imprved

well

Yes exactly

well done

Yes

Nill

No comments

good

good

Learning

MORE GIVE US MOTIVATIONAL VEDIOES LECTURE
No comments

good

improved our knowledge
less imprved

well

Yes exactly

well done

Yes

Nill

No comments

good
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1112 - PHY-102(L) -

31 The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anything in
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes

BE ADDED THE MOTIVATIONAL LECTURES IN ALL LABS ETC...

No comments
good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

Hmm
Nill

good

Yes

BE ADDED THE MOTIVATIONAL LECTURES IN ALL LABS ETC...

No comments
good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

Hmm
Nill

good

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1112&courseid=PHY-102(L)&section=&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%...
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1203 - MTS-121-C

Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: ANEES IMTIAZ

Course ID: MTS-121
Course Title: Applied Mathematics - |

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: Weekend -- Section: C Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 14
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
A p Y @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree 0 TLA3%
notification of changes, etc.) gyne s @ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57%
& ? ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course | choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
A p 8579 @ Stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1203&courseid=MTS-121&section=C&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%....
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1203 - MTS-121-C

5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 | think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1203&courseid=MTS-121&section=C&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%....
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1203 - MTS-121-C

10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1203&courseid=MTS-121&section=C&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%....
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3/8/2019

1203 - MTS-121-C

15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1203&courseid=MTS-121&section=C&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%....
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1203 - MTS-121-C

20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
® Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1203&courseid=MTS-121&section=C&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%....
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3/8/2019

1203 - MTS-121-C

25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1203&courseid=MTS-121&section=C&shift=Weekend&sessionid=2018%....
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1203 - MTS-121-C

29

The best features of the Course
were

Good

ADDED MOTIVATIONAL LEDTURES

Great

good

Sir Anees was improved our knowledge skills and the important thing is that in school and collage i am
not clearly solve mathematical operation so in this universty from Anees sir getting teh all basics and the
presence maths.

very very learing maths

good

Teacher is good

well done

good

Nill

No comments

No comments

good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

Good

BY ADDED TAKEN THE ALL TEAT FROM US
Great

good

improved our learning skills
yesiam improved

well

Yes

well done

great

Nill

No comments

No comments

yes

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anything in
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes

BE ADDED THE MOTIVATIONAL LECTURES IN ALL LABS OF COMPUTER
No comments

good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

nice
Nill
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1209 - CSC-118 -

Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: SAMAR KHAN

Course ID: CSC-118
Course Title: Computer Applications

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 15
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 60%
A . 0% @ Stron...
ree
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
@ Stron...
Agree 7 46.67%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree 5 0%
notification of changes, etc.) gyne 0 @ Stron...
Agree 6 40%
& i @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course | choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 60%
A . 0% ® Stron...
ree
g 0 @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%

https://cu.edu.pk/culms/cpanelE/printceval.php?programid=0276&teacherid=1209&courseid=CSC-118&section=&shift=WWeekend&sessionid=2018%20...
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5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
i . 16,67 @ stron...
gree .67%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 I think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 33.33% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
@ Stron...
Agree 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 2 13.33%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa. ..
Disagree 2 13.33%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 40%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
® Stron...
Agree 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 9 60%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 9 60%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
i . 16,67 @ Stron...
gree .67%
® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
® Stron...
Agree 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
@ Stron...
Agree 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
@ stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 2 13.33%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems
Strongly Agree 9 60%
Stron...
Agree 33.33% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 9 60%
Stron...
Agree 6 40% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
® Stron...
Agree 7 46.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 9 60%
Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
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29

The best features of the Course
were

Good

BY INCLUDING THE BASIC PARTS PRACICLE LIFE OF COMPUTER AND ASLO REMEMBER THE INVENTION
POPLE OF COMPUTER

Great

Great

good

good

allis good but please changed his teaching method
less learing

good

Subject intrested

well done

Great

Nill

No comments

good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

Good

BY ADDED TJE LECTURES OF MOTIVATIONAL .............
Great

Great

good

good

not improved our learning by this teaching method
improved not very well

well

Yes

well done

Nice

Nill

No comments

yes

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anythingin
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes

BE ADDED MOTIVATIONAL LECTURES IN ALL LABS OF COMPUTER
No communications

No communications

good

good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

Hmm
Nill
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Course Evaluation - Program: 0276

Teacher Name: SAMAR KHAN

Course ID: CSC-118(L)
Course Title: Computer Applications

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: Weekend -- Section: Total Strength: 20 Attempted: 15
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The course objectives were clear Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Course workload was Choice Number |Percentage
manageable
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
@ Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
3 The Course was well organized (e.g. || choice Number |Percentage
timely access to materials, Stronaly Asree 5 0%
notification of changes, etc.) gy e i @® stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 | participated actively in the Course || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 I think | have made progress in this |[choice Number |Percentage
Course
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
Stron...
Agree 40% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 I think the Course was well Choice Number |Percentage
structured to achieve the learning
Strongly Agree 9 60%
outcomes (there was a good ® stron...
balance of lectures, tutorials, Agree 6 40% ® Agree
practical etc.) Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The learning and teaching methods | choice Number |Percentage
encouraged participation
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
Stron...
Agree 40% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The overall environment in the Choice Number |Percentage
class was conducive to learning
Strongly Agree 8 53.33%
® Stron...
Agree 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 Classrooms were satisfactory Choice Number | Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa. ..
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 Learning materials (Lesson Plans, ||choice Number |Percentage
Course Notes etc.) were relevant
Strongly Agree 9 60%
and useful @ Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 Recommended reading Books etc. ||choice Number |Percentage
were relevant and appropriate
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
in the library was adequate and
. Strongly Agree 9 60%
appropriate @ Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The provision of learning resources || choice Number |Percentage
on the Web was adequate and
. . Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
appropriate ( if relevant) @ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Course stimulated my interest || choice Number | Percentage
and thought on the subject area
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The pace of the Course was Choice Number |Percentage
appropriate
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 Ideas and concepts were presented (| choice Number |Percentage
clearly
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The method of assessment were Choice Number |Percentage
reasonable
Strongly Agree 9 60%
Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Stron...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |1 6.67%
18 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number |Percentage
timely
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
19 Feedback on assessment was Choice Number | Percentage
helpful
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa. ..
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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20 | understood the lectures Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Agree 4 26.67% : i;r:er;..
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
21 The material was well organized Choice Number | Percentage
and presented Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Agree 4 26.67% : igfe:'
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
22 The instructor was responsive to Choice Number |Percentage
student needs and problems Strongly Agree 0 66.67%
Agree 5 33.33% : i:f;”
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
23 Had the instructor been regular Choice Number |Percentage
throughout the course Strongly Agree 0 66.67%
Agree 5 33.33% : ig:;"
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
24 The material in the tutorials was Choice Number | Percentage
useful Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Agree 4 26.67% : ig::;”
Uncertain 0 0% ® Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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25 I was happy with the amount of Choice Number |Percentage
work needed for tutorials
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @® Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
26 The tutor dealt effectively with my | choice Number |Percentage
problems
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
® Stron...
Agree 4 26.67% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 1 6.67%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
27 The material in the practicals was | choice Number |Percentage
useful
Strongly Agree 10 66.67%
@ Stron...
Agree 5 33.33% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
28 The demonstrators dealt effectively || choice Number |Percentage
with my problems
Strongly Agree 9 60%
® Stron...
Agree 6 40% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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29

The best features of the Course
were

good

Allis good

all good

Great

good

good

over all topic is clearly satisfied
learing

good

Intresred subject
well done

all good

Nill

No comments
good

30

The Course could have been
improved by

good

Knowledge

good

Great

good

good

improved our learning skills
not improved

well

Yes exactly

well done

hard working for us to see new new things in labs for motivation for our future to becomr suss... in study.
Nill

No comments

good

31

The University does not tolerate
discrimination on any irrelevant
distinction (e.g. race, age, gender)
and is committed to work with
diversity in a wholly positive way.
Please indicate below anything in
relation to this Course which may
run counter to this objective

Yes

nice

No problem
good

good

yes

yes

yes

University is good

nice
Nill

good
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